1.00 2  600.0081323A  600.0025  0.00SAREE  kesari barfi  925.00

1.00 3  600.0081323A  600.0025  0.00SAREE  kesari barfi  925.00

1.00 4  300.0083311A  300.0025  0.00SAREE  RAJ BHOG  450.00

1.00 5  300.0083311A  300.0025  0.00SAREE  RAJ BHOG  450.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

2400.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2400.00Total  3675.00